(A) Hostel Fees

1. Medical Fee

2. Hostel Rent

3. Electricity and Water charges

4. Hostel Establishment charges

5. Mess Establishment charges

6. Hostel Amenities fund

1750

2300

3450

3450

1800

1500

B) Hostel-Mess security deposit @ 3000

Total (A + B) 17250

Total fees payable in words : Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only.

NOTE :
 Hostel fee components (A and B) apply to the students allotted a hostel room and NIL for those not taken hostel facility.

Students may check their hostel room allocation status on the semester fee payment link.
 Academic fee payment is mandatory while paying the Hostel fees.